
SATURDAY MORNING AUG. 3 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Innovate Hope Tails V. Inspect Basketball BIG3 (L) Golf PGA

(3)   KPTV (6:00) News Paid Into Wild OutSpace Nature GSCMatch Soccer DFL Supercup (L)

(4) 9170 4 KXLY Wild C. Ocean Heroes Dr.Scott X Games Minneapolis 2019 (L)

(5) 137 275 QVC (7:00) AM Style Saturday Q A shopping showcase of fashions and accessories.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ Golf LPGA Women's British Open Round 3 (L) Swimming USAS Count. Racing

(7) 9176 7 KSPS W.Shop Garage O.House O.House House TestK Milk St. Martha Cook's Cooking

(8)   KGW Golf LPGA Women's British Open Round 3 (L) Swimming USAS Count. Racing

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Talks Church Culture Goldberg 2½Men Paid GSCMatch Soccer DFL Supercup (L)

(10) 308 504 STARZ (7:) Hotel for Dogs  (:10) +++ The Muppets  (:55) ++ The Green Hornet ('11) Seth Rogen.

(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) AM Joy Weekends With Alex Witt MSNBC Live MSNBC Live

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:50) ++ Timecop   Memoirs of an Invisible Man (:15) +++ Hot Fuzz 
(13)   KOPB PinkaPet Cyberch. SciGirls Biz Kid$ Garden Garden In Bloom Quilt F&Porter Sew Easy

(14)   DISC Ghost Diver Ultimate Guide to Alien Sharks Bear vs. Shark

(15) 172 291 DISN DuckTal. DuckTal. DuckTal. DuckTal. To Be Announced CoopCmi CoopCmi CoopCmi

(16)   TNT NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans Point Break ('15) Luke Bracey. :15 Sherlock Ho...

(17) 177 297 TOON Total Total Craig Victor TeenT. Gumball Teen Titans Go! Ben10 Ninjago

(18) 180 311 FREE +++ Jurassic Park ('93) Laura Dern, Jeff Goldblum, Sam Neill. (:05) ++ The Lost World: Jurassic Park 
(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Alaska Troopers Alaska Troopers Alaska Troopers American Mob

(20)   TBS Queens Queens ++ Wrath of the Titans  (:15) +++ Edge of Tomorrow 
(21) 196 277 TRAV Food Paradise Food Paradise Food Paradise Food Paradise Ripley's Believe

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (7:00) Cornhole SportsC. Soccer International Champions Cup (L) Baseball

(23) 140 206 ESPN SportsCenter UFC UFC Preliminaries Site: Prudential Center Newark, N.J. (L) UFC UFC (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H.

(26)   TVLAND (:20) Roseanne (:55) Rose. Rose. (:05) Rose. :40 Rose. (:15) Rose. (:50) Roseanne 2/2 (:25) Rose.

(27) 110 231 FOOD Barefoot Giada Southern Southern Pioneer Pioneer The Kitchen Southern GirlFarm

(28) 118 265 A&E Flipping Vegas Flipping Vegas Zombie House Flip. Zombie House Flip. Intervention

(29) 208 355 CNBC Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Undercover Boss

(30)  254 AMC ++ Summer Rental ('85) John Candy. National Lampoon's Christmas Vacat... :15 National Lam...

(31)   TLC Say Yes Say Yes 90 Day Fiancé: Before the 90 Days 90 Day Fiancé: Before the 90 Days

(32) 185 312 HALL 7: Sun, Sand & Ro... Once Upon a Prince ('18) Megan Park. Love Under the Rainbow 
(33) 105 242 USA Paid Paid NCIS NCIS NCIS NCIS

(34) 108 252 LIFE Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Marrying Millions In Bed With a Kil...
(35) 122 244 SYFY The Twilight Zone +++ Mad Max 2: The Road Warrior (:05) Mad Max: Beyond Thunderdome 
(36)   ANPL R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet

(37) 205 360 FNC (7:00) Cavuto Live America's News HQ News HQ Journal Editorial R.

(97)  251 OXY The Killer Affair The Killer Affair The Killer Affair Injustice With N Injustice With N

(98) 120 269 HIST StrongestHistory StrongestHistory StrongestHistory Mountain Men American Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper

 

SATURDAY AFTERNOON AUG. 3 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM (12:00) Golf PGA Wyndham Championship Paid Paid Access Weekend News News

(3)   KPTV 11: Soccer Pre-game Soccer MLS Los Angeles vs Atlanta (L) Sports Gone Wild Boxing

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (10:00) X Games Minneapolis 2019 (L) J. Brown America Spaces Matter News News

(5) 137 275 QVC (10:00) Saturday Q Isaac Mizrahi Live! Vionic Footwear Susan Graver Style

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (12:30) Auto Racing NASCAR Zippo 200 (L) Paid Paid Paid Judy News News

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Antiques Rd. The Living Dream Oregon Steves' Grown Antiques Still

(8)   KGW (12:30) Auto Racing NASCAR Zippo 200 (L) Paid Voyager Earth Od Consumer KGW News at 5

(9) 9174 28 KAYU 11: Soccer Pre-game Soccer MLS Los Angeles vs Atlanta (L) Paid NJourney Boxing

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:55) MotherFather (:55) Domestic Disturbance  ++ Holmes & Watson (:05) The Rook

(11) 200 202 MSNBC MSNBC Live PoliticsNation Deadline Hardball Sat. Night Politics

(12)  514 STZEN (12:15) Hot Fuzz  (:20) +++ Summer School  ++ Just Go With It ('11) Adam Sandler.

(13)   KOPB Pro.Fire TestK F. Range Martha Motor. Woodwri. Woodwrk House O.House News.

(14)   DISC Capsized: Blood in the Water Laws of Jaws Laws of Jaws Kill Zone

(15) 172 291 DISN CoopCmi CoopCmi CoopCmi CoopCmi CoopCmi CoopCmi CoopCmi CoopCmi CoopCmi CoopCmi

(16)   TNT 12:15 Sherlock Holmes: A Game of Sh... +++ Sherlock Holmes ('09) Robert Downey Jr.. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Victor Total Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE 11: The Lost Wor... (:15) ++++ The Goonies ('85) Corey Feldman, Sean Astin. :55 Willy Wonka ...
(19) 139 247 NATG Gang War USA Chinatown Mafia Manhattan Mob Detroit Gang Tijuana Drug Lords

(20)   TBS Movie (:45) +++ Jack Reacher ('12) Rosamund Pike, Tom Cruise. Jack Reacher: Never Go Back 
(21) 196 277 TRAV Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Baseball SportsC. Softball Junior League World Series (L) X Games Minneapolis 2019 (L)

(23) 140 206 ESPN (12:00) UFC UFC (L) SportsCenter HallofFame Enshrine. (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom S.E. Cupp Van Jones Show CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. You Live in What? You Live in What? You Live in What?

(26)   TVLAND Rose. Rose. Rose. Rose. 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Cupcake Worst Bakers Diners, Drive-Ins Diners, Drive-Ins Diners, Drive-Ins

(28) 118 265 A&E Intervention Live PD Live PD

(29) 208 355 CNBC Undercover Boss Undercover Boss Undercover Boss Undercover Boss Undercover Boss

(30)  254 AMC 12:15 National L... :15 National Lampoon's European V... (:15) ++ Vegas Vacation Chevy Chase.

(31)   TLC 90 Day Fiancé: Before the 90 Days 90 Day Fiancé: Before the 90 Days 90 Day Fiancé

(32) 185 312 HALL The Story of Us  (2019,Romance) Love Unleashed ('') Jen Lilley. Sailing Into Love 
(33) 105 242 USA NCIS ++ The Fast and the Furious ('01) Vin Diesel. (:25) Two Fast Two Furious 
(34) 108 252 LIFE 12: In Bed With a... Killer Night Shift ('18) Christie Burson. The Killer Next Door ('') Andrea Bogart.

(35) 122 244 SYFY Movie ++ 47 Ronin ('13) Hiroyuki Sanada, Keanu Reeves. ++ Blade: Trinity ('04) Wesley Snipes.

(36)   ANPL R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet

(37) 205 360 FNC America's News HQ Fox Report Liberty & Levin Watters World

(97)  251 OXY Injustice With N Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn Stars Pawn Stars

(99) 112 229 HGTV FlipFlop FlipFlop H.Hunt H.Hunt House H.Hunt H.Hunt House H.Hunt H.Hunt

SUNDAY AFTERNOON AUG. 4 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 

(2) 2 2 KREM (12:00) Golf PGA Wyndham Championship (L) Paid Whack Whack News News 
(3)   KPTV Drag Racing NHRA Northwest Nationals (L) Sports Legends 5 O'Clock News 
(4) 9170 4 KXLY (10:00) X Games Minneapolis 2019 (L) Minute Paid Paid Made News News 
(5) 137 275 QVC (12:00) In the Kitchen With David CompWorkshop Josie Maran Northern Nights 
(6) 9172 6 KHQ Swimming USAS National Championship Paid Paid Paid Paid News News 
(7) 9176 7 KSPS 20th Century Li. Nat. Parks Edens 1962 World's Fair American Masters 
(8)   KGW Swimming USAS National Championship Paid Paid Getaways Ins. Ed. KGW News at 5 
(9) 9174 28 KAYU Drag Racing NHRA Northwest Nationals (L) Paid 2½Men Modern Fishing 
(10) 308 504 STARZ (:20) The Rook Sweetbit (:45) +++ Erin Brockovich ('00) Julia Roberts. :55 Legally Blon... 

(11) 200 202 MSNBC MSNBC Live PoliticsNation Meet the Press Kasie DC 
(12)  514 STZEN Movie +++ Back to the Future Michael J. Fox. +++ Back to the Future II  :20 Back to the F... 

(13)   KOPB (12:00) Great Performances BSO 360 FocusEu. GZERO W Contrary W.Week Firing News. 
(14)   DISC ShaqSharkWeek Shark Trip: Eat Prey Chum ExpeditionUnknow GuyFieriFfrenzy 
(15) 172 291 DISN Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd 
(16)   TNT Movie (:45) +++ Wedding Crashers ('05) Owen Wilson. The Intern ('15) Robert De Niro. 

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. TeenT. TeenT. Gumball Gumball DCSuper OKKO! OK K.O.! Gumball 
(18) 180 311 FREE (11:40) The Goonies  (:20) +++ Willy Wonka and the Chocolate Factory (:50) +++ Cinderella  
(19) 139 247 NATG The King Hitler Youth Hitler's Last Stand Hitler's Final Days 
(20)   TBS (11:00) Baseball MLB Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends 
(21) 196 277 TRAV UFOs: Evidence UFOs: Evidence UFOs: Evidence UFOs: Evidence Paranormal 
(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Holey Moley Pro Football Hall of Fame Enshrinement Ceremony Featured
(23) 140 206 ESPN Soccer MLS Portland vs Minnesota (L) Baseball T. (L) Baseball MLB Boston vs N.Y. Yankees (L) 

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom The Movies 
(25) 167 326 GAC You Live in What? You Live in What? FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip 
(26)   TVLAND G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls Ray Ray 
(27) 110 231 FOOD Carnivor Carnivor Restaurant Kitchen Takeover Chopped Chopped 
(28) 118 265 A&E 12: Ghost Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Pirates of the Caribbean: T... 

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank 
(30)  254 AMC +++ X-Men ('00) Famke Janssen, Hugh Jackman. +++ X2: X-Men United ('03) Patrick Stewart. 

(31)   TLC Unexpected Unexpected Unexpected Unexpected Unexpected 
(32) 185 312 HALL (12:00) Summer Love Rome in Love ('') Peter Porte. Season for Love ('18) Marc Blucas. 

(33) 105 242 USA +++ Fast Five ('11) Paul Walker, Vin Diesel. (:45) ++ The Fast and the Furious: Tokyo Drift  
(34) 108 252 LIFE 12: The Perfect St... The Perfect Girlfriend Adrienne Frantz. The Perfect Soulmate Cassie Scerbo. 

(35) 122 244 SYFY (:05) +++ Evil Dead ('13) Jane Levy. (:05) Hansel and Gretel: Witch Hunters   Percy Jackson: ... 
(36)   ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law 
(37) 205 360 FNC News HQ Greg Gutfeld Show Fox Report Fox News Sunday Watters World 
(97)  251 OXY License to Kill Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped 
(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers 
(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper 

SUNDAY EVENING AUG. 4 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 60 Minutes Big Brother Instinct The Good Fight

(3)   KPTV Feud People N Last Man Last Man Simps. BobBurg. Fam.Guy Happened 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News Homes Home Videos CMA Fest 

(5) 137 275 QVC CompWorkshop Susan Graver Style CompWorkshop Q the Deals

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Wheel Game Night America's Got Talent Bring the Funny

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Their Own Words Masterpiece Masterpiece Jamestown Sherlock Change

(8)   KGW News St.Talk Game Night America's Got Talent Bring the Funny

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Travel Simps. Last Man Last Man Simps. BobBurg. Fam.Guy Happened News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ Movie Sweetbit (:05) The Rook The Rook Sweetbit The Rook Sweetbit

(11) 200 202 MSNBC American Swamp Headliners American Swamp Dateline Extra Dateline

(12)  514 STZEN 5:20 Back to the F... (:20) ++ Honeymoon in Vegas  Prince of Persia: The Sands of Time 
(13)   KOPB Art Beat Outdoor Masterpiece Masterpiece Masterpiece Jamestown

(14)   DISC Great White Abyss DeepBlue Serengeti Bush People Raising Wild

(15) 172 291 DISN Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd

(16)   TNT Movie Beauty and the Beast ('17) Emma Watson. Claws Claws

(17) 177 297 TOON Gumball Gumball Craig Victor Samurai Space BobBurg. BobBurg. Am.Dad Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE (4:50) Cinderella  (:20) +++ Maleficent ('14) Angelina Jolie. (:25) Sweet Home Alabama 
(19) 139 247 NATG After Hitler Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Gordon Ramsay

(20)   TBS BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang Claws Claws

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Ripley's Believe Legend Location

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Baseball Intermediate World Series (L) Auto Racing F1 Hungarian Grand Prix Baseball

(23) 140 206 ESPN (4:00) Baseball MLB SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN The Movies The Movies The Movies

(25) 167 326 GAC FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip Bargain Bargain Bargain Bargain

(26)   TVLAND Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD BBQ Brawl Guy's Game Guy's Game WorstCooks (SP) Beat Flay Beat Flay

(28) 118 265 A&E 4: Pirates of the Caribbean: The Cur... ++ Pirates of the Caribbean: Dead Man's Chest 
(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC Movie ++ X-Men Origins: Wolverine Hugh Jackman. Preacher

(31)   TLC 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé: Before the 90 Days Unexpected (SP)

(32) 185 312 HALL Love and Sunshine ('') Danica McKellar. Good Witch Aurora Teagarden Mysteries: A Ga...

(33) 105 242 USA ++ Fast and Furious ('09) Vin Diesel. (:15) +++ Fast Five ('11) Paul Walker, Vin Diesel.

(34) 108 252 LIFE The Perfect Mother ('18) Sunny Mabrey. His Perfect Obsession Arianne Zucker. (:05) Dark Angel 
(35) 122 244 SYFY 5: Percy Jackson: Sea of M... ++ Transformers: Revenge of the Fallen ('09) Shia LaBeouf. :50 Futur.

(36)   ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law Serengeti (P) North Woods Law North Woods Law

(37) 205 360 FNC Next Revolution Liberty & Levin Watters World Next Revolution Liberty & Levin

(97)  251 OXY Snapped License to Kill A Lie to Die For Buried Backyard Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers (:05) Amer. Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Beachfront Hunt Mexico Life Island Life

SATURDAY EVENING AUG. 3 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM News Paid Elementary Million Dollar Mile 48 Hours 
(3)   KPTV (5:00) Boxing In Depth ++ S.W.A.T. ('03) Colin Farrell, Samuel L. Jackson. 10 O'Clock News 
(4) 9170 4 KXLY News Ins. Ed. Ent. Tonight Shark Tank Press Your Luck Card Sharks 
(5) 137 275 QVC Denim & Co. Shoe Shopping LOGO by Lori Pre-Season Style 
(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Jeopardy NCIS: New Orleans Bring the Funny Dateline NBC 
(7) 9176 7 KSPS Lawrence Welk Appear. As Time Butch Cassidy and the Sundance Kid  Stampede 
(8)   KGW News Naturally VetsSav. Champ Bring the Funny Dateline NBC 
(9) 9174 28 KAYU (5:00) Boxing Paid BigBang +++ She's the Man Amanda Bynes. News Wanted 
(10) 308 504 STARZ Sweetbit +++ View From the Top  Legally Blonde 2: Red, Whi... Sweetbit (:10) The Rook 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow All In Sat. Night Politics Lockup Lockup 
(12)  514 STZEN +++ Back to the Future Michael J. Fox. +++ Back to the Future II  (:50) Back to the Future III  
(13)   KOPB British Baking Travels Steves' Doc Martin Father Brown Professor T. 
(14)   DISC SharksHeadstone SharksBadlands SharksGoneWild SharkImmersion SharkTripEatPrey 
(15) 172 291 DISN Sydney Sydney Sydney Sydney Sydney RollwIt Andi M. Sydney Sydney Sydney 
(16)   TNT (5:30) Snow White and the Huntsman  The Huntsman: Winter's War Chris Hemsworth. Movie 
(17) 177 297 TOON Gumball Gumball Craig Victor DragonB. DB Super RickMort RickMort Fam.Guy Fam.Guy
(18) 180 311 FREE 4:55 Willy Wonka & the Ch... (:25) +++ Cinderella ('15) Lily James. (:55) Maleficent  
(19) 139 247 NATG L.A. Gang Wars Bonnie and Clyde CIA Secret Area 51 Secret Hist. / UFOs
(20)   TBS 4: Jack Reacher: ... Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 2 ('17) Zoe Saldana, Chris Pratt. BigBang BigBang 
(21) 196 277 TRAV Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures Ghost Adventures 
(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (4:00) X Games (L) Soccer FIFA International Friendly Ire./USA (L) Basketb. UFC UFC 

(23) 140 206 ESPN (4:00) HallofFame Enshrine. (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter 
(24) 200 202 CNN The Movies The Movies The Movies 
(25) 167 326 GAC You Live in What? You Live in What? You Live in What? FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip 
(26)   TVLAND 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 
(27) 110 231 FOOD Diners Diners Diners Diners Impossible Restaurant Restaurant 
(28) 118 265 A&E (5:00) Live PD Live PD /Live PD Live PD (L) 

(29) 208 355 CNBC Undercover Boss Undercover Boss Undercover Boss The Profit: The Profit 
(30)  254 AMC (:15) +++ National Lampoon's Vacation  :15 National Lampoon's European V... :15 Vegas Vacation 
(31)   TLC (5:00) 90 Day Fiancé Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress (:05) Say Yes-Dress 
(32) 185 312 HALL 5: Sailing Into Love  Rome in Love ('') Peter Porte. Love and Sunshine (P) Danica McKellar. 

(33) 105 242 USA Movie (:40) ++ The Fast and the Furious: Tokyo Drift  ++ Fast and Furious ('09) Vin Diesel. 

(34) 108 252 LIFE (:55) V.C. Andrews' Heaven  Dark Angel ('') Jason Priestley. To Be Announced  
(35) 122 244 SYFY Movie Hansel and Gretel: Witch Hunters  +++ Percy Jackson: Sea of Monsters  
(36)   ANPL R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet Dr. Jeff: Rocky Mountain Vet 
(37) 205 360 FNC Judge Jeanine Greg Gutfeld Show Watters World Judge Jeanine Greg Gutfeld Show
(97)  251 OXY Injustice With N Snapped Injustice With N Snapped Snapped 
(98) 120 269 HIST Ancient Aliens Ancient Aliens Ancient Aliens: Declassified 
(99) 112 229 HGTV House H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It 

SUNDAY MORNING AUG. 4 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM 7:Morning Face the Nation Paid Paid Bull Riding PBR PGA Tour Golf PGA

(3)   KPTV (6:00) News Fox News Sunday Paid +++ Syriana ('05) Kavyan Novak, George Clooney.

(4) 9170 4 KXLY This Week R. Park Vacation X Games Minneapolis 2019 (L)

(5) 137 275 QVC CompWorkshop Sunday Morning Q CompWorkshop Kitchen w/ David

(6) 9172 6 KHQ Press Golf LPGA Women's British Open (L) Volleyball FIVB

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Cat/ Hat Molly Let's Go W. Truth P.Square P.Square FocusEu. Insight Puppies Kittens

(8)   KGW Press Golf LPGA Women's British Open (L) Volleyball FIVB

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Fox News Sunday NJourney BigBang Mike&M. Paid Mike&M. Goldberg Mantrack BigBang

(10) 308 504 STARZ (7:20) Zookeeper  (:05) +++ Toy Story 3  (:50) ++++ Cinderella Man ('05) Russell Crowe.

(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) AM Joy Weekends With Alex Witt MSNBC Live MSNBC Live

(12)  514 STZEN (:20) +++ Smokey and the Bandit  (:55) +++ Man Without a Star ++ Always Richard Dreyfuss.

(13)   KOPB DinoT Arthur Steves' Travels Ancient Skies Nova Performances

(14)   DISC ReturnSharkIsland Monster Mako Cuba Shark Extinct or Alive Sharkwrecked

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd

(16)   TNT NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans ++ Madea Goes to Jail ('09) Tyler Perry. Hot Pursuit 
(17) 177 297 TOON Total Total Craig Victor TeenT. TeenT. TeenT. TeenT. Island Island

(18) 180 311 FREE (7:00) Beetlejuice  (:05) +++ Kindergarten Cop  (:40) ++++ The Goonies 
(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Gordon Ramsay Gordon Ramsay Nazi Underworld

(20)   TBS Ray Queens Queens Queens Friends Friends Baseball MLB Milwaukee vs Chi. Cubs (L)

(21) 196 277 TRAV Mystery Museum Mystery Museum Mystery Museum Legend Location Alien Highway

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 E:60 Ultimate U.S. Open Championship (L) Softball Senior League World Series (L)

(23) 140 206 ESPN SportsCenter Basketball The Tournament (L) Basketball The Tournament (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN Reliable Sources State of the Union Zakaria GPS CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC You Live in What? You Live in What? You Live in What? You Live in What? You Live in What?

(26)   TVLAND (:20) Golden Girls :55 G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls

(27) 110 231 FOOD Guy's R. Cooking Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer Cooking M.Brown The Kitchen

(28) 118 265 A&E 7:Hoarder Hoarders Hoarders Hoarders Ghost Hunters Ghost

(29) 208 355 CNBC Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC MASH MASH MASH MASH +++ Terminator 2: Judgment Day Arnold Schwarzenegger.

(31)   TLC Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes-Dress Unexpected

(32) 185 312 HALL Love in Paradise ('16) Luke Perry. Flip That Romance ('') Julie Gonzalo. Summer Love 
(33) 105 242 USA In Touch J.Osteen Miz Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley

(34) 108 252 LIFE Amazing David J. J.Osteen Paid The Perfect Daughter ('15) Brady Smith. The Perfect Stalker 
(35) 122 244 SYFY ++ 47 Ronin ('13) Hiroyuki Sanada, Keanu Reeves. (:35) ++ Blade: Trinity ('04) Wesley Snipes.

(36)   ANPL Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law

(37) 205 360 FNC MediaBuzz News HQ News HQ Fox News Sunday Journal Editorial R.

(97)  251 OXY A Lie to Die For A Lie to Die For Buried Backyard Buried Backyard License to Kill

(98) 120 269 HIST Truck T. D.Muscle Counting Cars: Drive American Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It

MONDAY EVENING AUG. 5 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 2 Broke 2 Broke Love Island BigBang Nbhood Bull

(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News Feud Feud Beat Shazam You Can Dance 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET Bachelor (SP) Pt. 1 of 2 cont'd Aug 6 Grand Hotel

(5) 137 275 QVC Peter Thomas Roth PM Style LOGO by Lori

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Million? Jeopardy Wheel American Ninja Warrior Dateline NBC

(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour Grown Places Antiques Rd. Antiques Rd. POV

(8)   KGW KGW News Cassidy InsEd. American Ninja Warrior Dateline NBC

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Last Man Modern BigBang BigBang Beat Shazam You Can Dance News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ 5: Sicario: Day of the Soldado (:35) The Rook Sweetbit The Kleptocrats Sweetbit

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN 5:10 Prince of Pe... (:05) ++ Definitely, Maybe  Saving Mr. Banks Emma Thompson.

(13)   KOPB O.House Business PBS NewsHour Antiques Rd. Animal House Kolkata With Sue

(14)   DISC AirJawsStrikes Fast N' Loud Fast n' Loud Fast N' Loud Aaron Needs A Job

(15) 172 291 DISN Raven's. Raven's. Jessie Jessie Raven's. Raven's. Raven's. Raven's. Sydney CoopCami

(16)   TNT (5:30) The Legend of Tarzan  +++ Edge of Tomorrow ('14) Tom Cruise. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. Gumball Gumball Am.Dad Am.Dad BobBurg. BobBurg. Fam.Guy Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE ++ Sweet Home Alabama  +++ Footloose ('84) Lori Singer, John Lithgow, Kevin Bacon.

(19) 139 247 NATG Drain the Oceans Drain the Oceans Drain the Oceans Drain the Oceans Hitler's Last Stand

(20)   TBS Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Am.Dad Space

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Surv. Survivor Survivor Paranormal (P) Survivor

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Baseball Little League World Series (L) NFL Live UFC Main Event UFC Knockouts

(23) 140 206 ESPN (5:00) Baseball MLB (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN A. Cooper 360 CNN Tonight CNN Tonight A. Cooper 360 A. Cooper 360

(25) 167 326 GAC Bargain Bargain Bargain Bargain Bargain Bargain Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii

(26)   TVLAND Griffith Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Kids Baking Kids Baking Kids Baking Kids Baking Chopped

(28) 118 265 A&E Live PD Live PD Live PD Live PD Live PD Live PD Live Rescue

(29) 208 355 CNBC American Greed American Greed American Greed American Greed American Greed

(30)  254 AMC 4: X-Men Origins... +++ Jaws ('75) Richard Dreyfuss, Robert Shaw, Roy Scheider. +++ Jaws 2 
(31)   TLC Say Yes Say Yes 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé The Family Chantel

(32) 185 312 HALL Summer in the Vineyard  Love Blossoms ('17) Shantel VanSanten. G. Girls G. Girls

(33) 105 242 USA Modern Modern Modern Modern WWE Monday Night Raw

(34) 108 252 LIFE Wife Swap Wife Swap Unforgettable ('17) Rosario Dawson. Movie

(35) 122 244 SYFY 4:15 Transformers: Reveng... +++ Blade ('98) Stephen Dorff, Wesley Snipes. (:05) ++ Blade II 
(36)   ANPL Alaska/Frontier Alaska/Frontier Alaska/Frontier Alaska/Frontier Alaska/Frontier

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson Hannity

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Snapped Buried Backyard Snapped Buried Backyard

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers (:05) Pawn Stars

(99) 112 229 HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It Hidden P Hidden P H.Hunt House

TUESDAY EVENING AUG. 6 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 2 Broke 2 Broke Love Island NCIS Blood & Treasure

(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News Feud Feud Spin the Wheel First Responders 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET Bachelor in Paradise Bless Black-ish

(5) 137 275 QVC House to Home by Valerie Shoe Shopping Fall for Q

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Million? Jeopardy Wheel America's Got Talent Bring the Funny

(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour Amusement Parks American Experience Blue Sky Met.

(8)   KGW KGW News Cassidy InsEd. America's Got Talent Bring the Funny

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Last Man Modern BigBang BigBang Spin the Wheel First Responders News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:15) The Rook (:10) +++ Smokin' Aces ('07) Ray Liotta. The Rook :55 Cinderella Man 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN 5:15 The Secret L... (:10) ++ Sex Drive ('08) Josh Zuckerman. +++ Back to the Future Michael J. Fox.

(13)   KOPB House Business PBS NewsHour American Masters American Experience

(14)   DISC ExpeditionUnknow Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Billionaire (P)

(15) 172 291 DISN Jessie CoopCmi Jessie Jessie Sydney Sydney Jessie Jessie Sydney CoopCmi

(16)   TNT Movie Pirates of the Caribbean: Dead Men Tell No Ta... Animal Kingdom Animal Kingdom

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. Gumball Gumball Am.Dad Am.Dad BobBurg. BobBurg. Fam.Guy Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE (5:30) +++ Footloose ('84) Kevin Bacon. Good Trouble ++ Can't Hardly Wait 
(19) 139 247 NATG Worst Weather Ever Weather Weather Witness

(20)   TBS Fam.Guy Fam.Guy BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang Detour

(21) 196 277 TRAV Exp. Unkown Exp. Unkown Expedition Unknown Code of the (P)

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 UFC 238 UFC ++ Dodgeball: A True Underdog Story 
(23) 140 206 ESPN Basketball The Tournament (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN Cuomo Prime Time CNN Tonight CNN Tonight A. Cooper 360 Cuomo Prime Time

(25) 167 326 GAC Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Extreme RVs Extreme RVs

(26)   TVLAND Griffith Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Chopped 4/5 Chopped Pt. 5 of 5 Chopped Chopped Chopped

(28) 118 265 A&E The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 Intervention 60 Days

(29) 208 355 CNBC The Profit: Cash Pad The Profit: Cash Pad Cash Pad

(30)  254 AMC 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men

(31)   TLC The Little Couple The Little Couple The Little Couple The Little Couple To Be Announced

(32) 185 312 HALL Sister of the Bride ('') Becca Tobin. Love and Sunshine ('') Danica McKellar. G. Girls G. Girls

(33) 105 242 USA Modern Modern Modern Modern WWE Super Smackdown Miz Chrisley

(34) 108 252 LIFE Wife Swap Dance Moms Dance Moms: Chat Dance Moms A Walk to Rem...

(35) 122 244 SYFY (4:45) ++ Blade II  (:15) +++ Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows: Part 1 Movie

(36)   ANPL River Monsters River Monsters Dark Waters Dark Waters Wild Africa-Rivers

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson Hannity

(97)  251 OXY Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D.

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers (:05) Amer. Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Good Bones H.Hunt House
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